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No. of 
License .. 

5981 
14215 

12365 
12415 
9328 

14091 

13963 

13976 

13537 
14217 

12976 

13964 

11930 
5113 

13620 

12700 
13529 

13902 
13624 

Name of Licensee: 

Sellar, George William .. 
Seymour, James Joyce .. 

Sharpley, William .. 
Shaw, James Walter .. 
Sheild, William Frere .. 
Shepherd, Harry Arthur 

Sheppard, Joseph Had-
field West by 

Sherris, Arthur Robert .. 

Pere, William .. 
Short, Henry Russell 

James 
Sicely, Arthur John Bayn-

ton 
Simes, Walter Edwin .. 

Sinclair, William Frederick 
Slee, Wilfred Thomas 
Sloane, Andrew Dunbar 

Sloane, Thomas Henry .. 
Smith, Sidney Harold 

Hague 
Smith, Herbert Annesley 
Dowling, Carl William .. 

13415 Smith, Arthur 

13491 
13965 

Smith, George Cravy 
Smith, Henry Cooper .. 

13437 Smith, Ranfurly 

12366 

13673 
14041 
14088 

13804 

13636 

Smith, Samuel Thomas 
Paviour 

Smith, Somerset Ward .. 
Smith, Victor Emanuel. . 
Smuts-Kennedy, Frederic 

Adolphus 
Smytheman, Thomas 

Richard 
Scott, Mary .. 

13477 'Crawford, Hugh 

13418 

13238 

13436 
13073 

12767 
13966 

14207 

13967 

12228 

5999 

14063 
13607 

13736 

13660 
13841 
14198 

13408 
13968 

13844 
13432 

Sowden, George Grey .. 

Spedding, Douglas Mac-
kenzie 

Speedy, Lionel Lawrence 
Jones, Malcolm Duncan 

Spinlcy, George 
Spratt, William John 

Stacey, Donald Edward 

Stacey, Arthur William 
George 

Stainton, Percy Vernon 
Esmond 

Stallard, Francis John 
William 

Greer, Henry Alexander 
Stell in, James .. 

Stephenson, Reginald 
Layton 

Stevenson, John Copeland 
Stewart, Charles Gordon 
Stewart, Sarah Ann .. 

Stewart, Victor ,John 
Stock, David .. 

St<;>rrar, George Alfred .. 
Stratton, Frank Kay 

Name of Firm (If any) of 
which Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company On whose behalf 

License Is held. 

Sheppard and Smith, 
Ltd. 

R. W. Short and Co. 

Dunbar Sloane, Ltd. 

Smith, Beauchamp, 
and Co. 

Smith and Hunter .. 
Smith and Jones .. 

Smuts-Kennedy and 
Co. 

Southern Cross Land 
Agency 

Southland Farmers' 
Co-op. Association, 
Ltd. 

R. M. Speirs and Co. 

Stacey's Land 
Specialists, Ltd. 

Stainton and Co., 
Ltd. 

State Auction Co ... 
,Tames Stellin and Co. 

D. Stock and Co. . . 

Names pf l'artners of 
'Firm .. Registered Office. 

8 Perry St., l\ilasterton .. 
5 Hellaby's Bldg., Queen 

St., Auckland 
High St., Dannevirke .. 
ll6 Queen St., Hastings .. 
Egmont St., Patea .. 
31 Hunter Street, Wel-

lington 
133 Hereford St., Christ­

church 
176 Hereford St., Christ­

church 
161 Jackson St., Petone .. 
302 Dilworth Bldg., Queen 

St., Auckland 
Broadway, Marton 

144 Hereford ~t., Christ-
church 

The Town Wharf, Tauranga 
18 Wakefield St., Westport 
155 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 
Pukuatua St., Rotorua .. 
126 Ridgway St., Wanganui 

Thames St., Morrinsville .. 
De Luxe Theatre Bldg., 

Courtenay Place, Wel­
lington 

Cookes Bldg., Queen St., 
Auckland 

223 High St, Hawera .. 
550 Colombo St., Christ­

church 
South British Insurance 

Bldg., Shortland · St .. , 
Auckland 

65 High St., Dannevirke .. 

Napier . . . . 
30 Fergusson St., Feilding 
58 _Manners St., Wellingtou 

Shirley Rd., Papatoetoe .. 

Southern Cross Bldg., 22 
Brandon St., Wellington 

Invercargill, and at Gore 

17 Hellaby's Bldg., Queen 
St., Auckland 

21 Moray Place,.Dunedin 

Milford, Auckland .. 
168Manchester St., Christ-

church 
Sloane St., Te Awamutu .. 
121 Worcester St., Christ­

church 
412 Dilworth Bldg., Queen 

St., Auckland 
ll2 River Rd., Christchurch 

Devon St., New Plymouth 

Oxford St., Levin 

Stafford St., Timaru .. 
113-15 Customhouse Quay, 

Wellington 
177 Havelock St., Ashbur-

tori 
172 Thames St., Oamaru 
Rathbone St., Whangarei 
170A ,Tervois Rd., Herne 

Bay, Auckland 
36 Shortland St., Auckland 
142 Hereford St., Christ­

church 
Vine St., Whangarei .. 
310 Colonial Mutual Bldg., I 

Queen St., Auckland 

Date License 
granted. 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

10/5/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

Court by which 
License granted, 

Masterton. 
Auckland. 

Dannevirke. 
Hastings. 
Patea. 
Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Petone. 
Auckland. 

Marton. 

Christchurch. 

1/ 4/37 Tauranga. 
1/4/37 Westport. 
1/4/37 •wellington. 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
2/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

7/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

Rotorua. 
Wanganui. 

Morrinsville. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Hawera. 
Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Dannevirke. 

Napier. 
Feilding. 
Wellington. 

Otahuhu. 

Wellington. 

Invercargill. 

Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

Te Awamutu. 
Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

New Plymouth. 

Levin. 

Timaru. 
Wellington. 

Ashburton. 

Oamaru. 
Whangarei, 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

Whangarei. 
Auckland. 


